
WMR School supply list 2021-2022 
3rd grade 

1 – Earbuds/ear phones w/ Case 
1 - Copy Paper, , 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White 
4 - Pencils, #2,  Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 
1 - Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket/Prong,  1 each of Blue/Rd 
1 - Folders, 2 Pocket/Prong, 2Pk, Blue/Rd 
2 - Elmer's Glue Stick, Elmer's Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 
2 - Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black 
2 - Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk 
1 - Crayola Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
3 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 
3 - Eraser, Pink, Large,  
1 - Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip,  
1 - Sharpie Marker, Sharpie, Fine Point, Black 
2 -  Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip 
1 -  Packet Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk 
1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1.5", White 
1 - packet subject Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst. 

4th grade 

1 – Earbuds/ear phones w/ Case 
2 - Copy Paper, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White 
1 - Pencil pocket, 3-Hole, 10" x 7", Mesh Front, Asst. 
1 - Folders, Poly, 2 pocket/Prong,  1 each of Blue/Rd/Gn/Yw 
1 - Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Orange 
1 - Folder, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, 11 Pt., Asst. 
3 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 
4 - Pencils, #2,  Sharpened, Dz. 
2 - Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black 
3 -  Packets Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk 
2 - Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk 
1 - Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 24/Set 
2 - Elmer's Glue Stick, Elmer's Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 
1 - Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip  

5th grade 

1 – Earbuds/ear phones w/ Case 
1 - Copy Paper, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White 
1 - Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 3Pk, Blue/Rd/Gn 
1 - Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Purple 
1 - Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Black 
1 - Folders, 2 Pkt/Prong, 2Pk, Blue/Rd 
4 - Pencils, #2,  Sharpened, Dz. 
2 - Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk 
3 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 
4 - Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black 
4 - Elmer's Glue Stick, Elmer's Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 
1 - Crayola Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
1 - Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 24/Set 
1 - Pencil pocket, 3-Hole, 10" x 7", Mesh Front, Asst. 
2 -  Packets Sheet Protectors, Letter Size, Clear, 10/Pk 

Binder, 3 Ring, Zippered, 2" w/handle & strap, Asst 


